
PROGRAM DAY OF WEEK TEACHER ROOM TIME Teacher Contact  

3D Printing TBA Mr. Feimer, Ms. Krawiecki  320   tfeimer@schools.nyc.gov  

Advanced Debate TUES Ms. Fugina 121 2:25pm-3:25pm  sfugina@schools.nyc.gov  

AM Fitness ALL M,T,W,Th,F Mr. Gerner/Ms. K/Mr. Serrapica Gym 7:15am-8:00am aserrapica@schools.nyc.gov  

Animation Club Tuesdays 11/28-4/13  Museum of the Moving Image  TBD 2:25-4:40PM  aserrapica@schoos.nyc.gov  

Art Club THURS& SAT Mr. Zaben 322 
T 2:25pm-4:25pm    
S 11:00AM- 1PM azaben@schools.nyc.gov  

Beginner Debate Friday Ms. Fugina 121 7:30am-8:00am  sfugina@schools.nyc.gov  

Charity Club Wednesday Ms. Lipton 111 2:30pm-3:30pm Clipton@schools.nyc.gov We  

Cheerleading TUE&FRI Ms. K 141 7:15-8:00AM Jkuntz@schools.nyc.gov  

Dance 
WED- 7th, THURS- 8th, 
Some Fridays Ms. K 141 2:30pm-4:00pm  jkuntz@schools.nyc.gov  

Fashion and Eco Club  Ms. Salas  2:30pm-3:30PM Jsalas5@schools.nyc.gov  

Financial Club 
WEDS and THURS OR FRI 
6th graders only- 2 groups Ms. Murillo 329 2:25pm-3:55pm kmurillo@schools.nyc.gov  

Friends of Rachel  WEDS Ms. Wiener  2:30pm-3:30pm Swiener3@schools.nyc.gov  

Garden Club FRI Ms. Krawiecki   2:30pm-3:30pm nkrawiecki@schools.nyc.gov  

Green Team THURS Ms. Posada 112 7:30am-8:00am jposada@schools.nyc.gov  

High School Music 
Audition Prep 

THURS Afternoons 
MON-FRI Mornings 
October to December only Mr. Auriemma B27 

2:25PM-3:55PM 
7AM-8AM Fauriemma@schools.nyc.gov  

Jazz Band THURS Dr. Archer Aud/B31 2:20pm-4:00pm parcher3@schools.nyc.gov  

Math Team THURS 
Mr. Paolano, Ms, Rudolfski, Ms, 
DuBose 107 2:30pm-3:30pm 

Crudolfski2@schools.nyc.gov, 
bdubose@schools.nyc.gov  

Modern/Rock Band WEDS Mr. Auriemma B27 2:30PM-4:30PM fauriemma@schools.nyc.gov  

Music Memory Team FRI in April and May Mr. Auriemma B27 2:30pm-4:00PM fauriemma@schools.nyc.gov 

Musical Production 
WED/FRI with more days in 
Feb. & March Ms. Cooley 114 2:25pm-4:00pm kcooley@schools.nyc.gov  

National Junior Honor 
Society  Ms. Kaiser 232  Akaiser4@schools.nyc.gov   

News Crew THURS Mr. Crowley 136 2:25pm-3:55pm Kcrowley3@schools.nyc.gov   

Orchestra WED Dr. Archer Aud/B31 2:20pm-4:00pm parcher3@schools.nyc.gov  

S.O. Meetings WED (last of each month) Mr. Auriemma/Ms. K 203 7:40am-8:00am 
fauriemma@schools.nyc.gov,  
jkuntz@schools.nyc.gov  

Science Olympiad WED Mr. Han/Mr. LaPoma/Ms. Neuman Library 2:25pm-3:25pm 

lneuman@schools.nyc.gov 
Dlapoma@schools.nyc.gov 
Chan4@schools.nyc.gov 

School Musical  WEDS-FRI Oct.-March Ms. Cooley, Ms. K, Mr. Auriemma Aud. Varies. Kcooley@schools.nyc.gov  

School Wellness Council Varies Mr. Gerner 
Hawthorn
e 7:30AM-8AM Jgerner@schools.nyc.gov  

Spanish Club THURS Ms. Fanerte 228 2:30pm-4:30pm yfanert@schools.nyc.gov  
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Teen Thursdays 
6 THURSDAYS Fall and 
Spring Sessions Ms. Murillo, Ms. Saltos 329 2:20pm-5:10pm 

kmurillo@schools.nyc.gov  
Jsaltos@schools.nyc.gov  

Yearbook WED/THURS Ms. Papamichael 116 2:25pm-3:25pm ipapami@schools.nyc.gov  

Yoga Club MON/THURS Ms. Salas 141 7:15am-8:00am  Jsalas5@schools.nyc.gov  

       Sports 
     Baseball TBD Mr. Gerner   2:20pm-4:20pm  jgerner@schools.nyc.gov  

Basketball (Boys) Varies Mr. Gibbs, Mr. Benson  Gym 2:20pm-3:50pm 
mgibbs5@schools.nyc.gov,  
mbenson6@schools.nyc.gov  

Basketball (Girls) Varies Ms. O’Hara Gym 2:20pm-3:50pm Cohara2@schools.nyc.gov  

Football Varies Mr. Benson, Mr. Gerner  2:30pm-4pm 
Mbenson6@schools.ncy.gov  
Jgerner@schools.nyc.gov  

Lacrosse Varies Ms. Sullivan  2:30pm-4pm ESullivan4@schools.nyc.gov  

Mighty Milers Varies Ms. O'Hara   2:30pm-3:30pm cohara2@schools.nyc.gov  

Soccer WED-FRI Mr. Behnke 
 

2:20pm-4:20pm mbehnke@schools.nyc.gov   

Softball WED-FRI Mr. Serrapica  2:20pm-4:20pm Aserrapica@schools.nyc.gov  

Tennis Varies Mr. Behnke  2:30pm-4pm Mbehnke@schools.nyc.gov  

Volleyball Varies Mr. Gerner Gym 2:20pm-4:00pm jgerner@schools.nyc.gov  

Wrestling TBD Mr. Bishop    2:20pm-4:00pm  jbishop5@schools.nyc.gov  
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